
MADE IN ITALY

中文ENG

垂直缠绕机包装门,面板,窗户
Vertical Wrapping machine for doors, panels and windows

Our EVOPLAT M is a simple, economic  and flexible solution to perform  
efficiently the protection of door panels, windows, furniture and 
cabinets with Pluri-ball + stretch film, FOAM + stretch film or only  
stretch film. With a simple operation can be converted in a turntable 
machine  and/or be equipped with presser to lock stably  the products 
to be wrapped.

The auto- lock  base roller conveyor is placed at an ideal height which 
allows easy passage of the product to the rack.

Of the same model can be provided a fully automatic version EVOPLAT A.

Model EVOPLAT
型号

La nostra EVOPLAT M è una soluzione semplice, economica e  is a simple, economic  and flexible solution to perform  

Model EVOPLAT

意大利制造

EVOPLAT是一款简单,经济和灵活性强的性价比
优质的高质量垂直包装机,针对门,面板,门
窗,家具和电柜进行泡沫膜+拉伸缠绕膜或者只
是拉伸缠绕膜。操作简单因为底部转盘和上部
的抓具对产品进行底部和顶部的固定,再旋转缠
绕包装产品.

带锁扣的底座滚筒输送机,安装在转盘上,上下
产品非常方便。同样的类型我们可以提供完全
全自动型的缠绕机EVOPLAT A

派楷包装设备（上海）有限公司
电话：021-69775066

邮箱：info@paikpac.cn

网址：www.paikpac.cn
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EVOPLAT M EVOPLAT A
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Variable rotation speed from control panel (rpm)
旋转速度可调节,通过操作面板(rpm)

Variable spool carriage speed from control panel (m/min)
膜架上下速度可调节,通过操作面板(m/min)

Maxiumum wrapping height (mm) - 最大缠绕高度 (mm)

Max. plate load weight ( Kg) - 最大产品重量( Kg)

Max. rolls conveyor load weight ( Kg)-滚筒输送机载

Plate diameter (mm) - 转盘直径(mm) 

MODEL - MODELLO
技术参数/ TECHNICAL DATA

960/1200 (opt.)

0,75

220 V SINGLE 50/60 HZ

3600 X 1000 X 800

400

Installed powerfull (kW) - 安装功率(kW) 0,75

Power Supply - 电源

Shipping size (mm) - 运输尺寸(mm)

Weight (Kg) - 重量 (Kg) 400

-

Auto-lock roller conveyor - 自动锁扣配置在输送机上

Locking clamp pneumatically actuated adjustable
气动抓具
Button keyboard with flexible cable
线控操作键盘，方便操作者随意走动观察操作机器

PLC - PLC 标准

Colours touch screen - 触摸屏 -

Photocell - 光电侦测

Automatic cycle - 自动包装模式

Set cycles and customized programming
设置和客制化包装程序

标准

标准 标准

标准 标准

可储存10包装程序

Stretch film carriage with motorized pre-stretch
拉伸膜缠绕膜膜架是动力预拉膜架

Change heigth of clamp arm managed by control panel
调节抓手高度位置提供过操作面板

Stabilizer pressure - 压着器

     标准

- 标准

- 标准

- 标准

Ability to store up to 10 recepis 
- 标准

可选项 可选项

可选项 可选项

可选项 可选项

2260

17
80

机械式膜架，可调节束紧力

Film carriage  with mechanical clutch-costant 
tensioning

膜架在上下运
行是齿轮和齿
条组合

Film carriage with rack 
trasmission

线控操作按钮
盒

Button keyboard with 
flexible cable.

EVOPLAT A: Control panel

控制柜和控制面板
G.G. Macchine srl reserves the right to vary the above data and technical features with no prior warning to the recipient of this leaflet. 
G.G. Macchine srl si riserva il diritto di variare i dati e le caratteristiche tecniche senza alcun preavviso ai destinatari dei seguenti depliant.

手动调节抓手位置，气动锁扣可
调节

自动锁扣，滚筒式输送机固定在
转盘上

Height manually adjustable arm clamp. Locking 
clamp  pneumatically actuated adjustable

Auto-lock  roller conveyor fixed to the rotating 
plate by 4 bolts.


